
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
85 
57 
38 
12 

333 
48 

Class 
B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Name 
RICARDO MOLETA 
FABRICIO IENKOT 
FAGNER IENKOT 
MARCOS MORO 
LEONARDO S. VALENTIN 
CLEUDINEI VICENTE 

Laps 
6 
5 
5 
5 
2 
3 

Best Tm 
1:13.379 
1:13.655 
1:14.858 
1:15.729 
1:17.662 
1:20.616 

Diff 

0.276 
1.479 
2.350 
4.283 
7.237 

Gap 

0.276 
1.203 
0.871 
1.933 
2.954 

In Lap 
3 
1 
4 
2 
2 
1 

2nd Best 
1:13.743 
1:13.773 
1:15.466 
1:16.469 
1:17.827 
1:22.308 

2nd Lap 
1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
3 

Sorted on best lap time
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PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 
CHEVETTE B 

CLASSIFICATÓRIO - CHEVETTE B 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:40:08 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

04/12/2021 11:45 


